
AWAY TEAM

TIGERS FC MENS SENIOR4 1

HOME TEAM

ANSE REUNION FC MENS
SENIOR

FIRST ROUND • ROUND 1 / 1 • MATCHDAY 5 / 9

:

2 1st Period 1
2 2nd Period 0
0 Extra time 0

STARTING (11)

# Player

1 Ian Bertrand Leeroy Ah-Kong
7 Warren Bibi 87'

6 Christiano Benni Macarty
Frederisse Ranediharison

9 Ryan Hubert Joshua
Henriette 87'

11 Marcio Carlos
Ravelomanantsoa 82'

13 Aristide Veve Ranaivo Harison
14 Anil Dijoux
17 Adrian Darren Luke

Constance 82'

18 Veron Adel Thomas Rose
25 Richard Marcel
30 Stenio Ernesta 68'

STARTING (11)

# Player

1 Bastia Eddit
4 Faisal Lesperance
5 Rio Come 66'
6 Fety Arisa Mamiharisamy
9 Ramio Meme

10 Kim Chang-Tak-Hue 83'
13 Imran Lesperance
14 Elias Jr Amos Larue 31'

17 Andrianandrasana
Maminiaina Njakanirina 66'

22 Phidellio Moustache
24 Sah-eed Juan Victor 66'

SUBSTITUTES (7)

# Player

3 Shakil Dane Neil Constance 82'
10 Lorenzo Adrien Hoareau 87'
12 Jean-Yves Choisy 87'
15 Adriano Stephan Ernesta
19 Elton Achille Stephen Ernesta 82'
27 Dieter Constance 68'
35 Ricky Rose

SUBSTITUTES (6)

# Player

3 Dwaine Mederick 66'
11 Mario Matombe 66'
12 Harick Joseph Desaubin 31'
19 Trevor Bristol 66'
20 Gressen Herve Louis 83'
30 Clint Vincent Richard Naiken

Team Official: Andrianirina Solofotsiavahana Ramarolahy
Team Official: Ruby Maguy Michelle Rose
Head Coach: Basil Dominique Hoareau
Assistant Coach: Geal Gelase Jesinghaus
Physiotherapist: Isha Agnes Fanchette

Team Official: Terry Chang-Tak Hue
Assistant Coach: Dan Tony Pharce
GK Coach: Clint Vincent Richard Naiken

MATCH EVENTS

ANSE REUNION FC MENS SENIOR TIGERS FC MENS SENIOR

1P

Marcio Carlos Ravelomanantsoa 19'
20' Ramio Meme

Aristide Veve Ranaivo Harison 24'
31' in Harick Joseph Desaubin, out Elias Jr Amos

Larue
2P

Stenio Ernesta 52'
57' Sah-eed Juan Victor

OFFICIALS

Referee:
Yocette Keren Treddy
1st Assistant referee:
Bistoquet Hazerone Elone
2nd Assistant referee:
Lemiel Kenan Joshua
Fourth official:
Roucou Deidrey Kelly Zoey
Match commissioner:
Esther Kelpha Marie-Michelle Karine
Referee assessor:
Esther Kelpha Marie-Michelle Karine
TIME

Start-End time NT (ST)

1P 14:15 - 15:01 45' (+1')
2P 15:16 - 16:05 45' (+4')

LEGEND

Captain
Goalkeeper
Goal
Own goal
Penalty scored
Penalty missed
Yellow card
Second yellow (Red card)
Red card
Substitution
Player in
Player out
Penalty shoot-out scored
Penalty shoot-out missed

P Period
XT Extra time
NT Normal time
ST Stoppage time
BM Before match
BP Between periods
AM After match
PSO Penalty shoot-out
BET Before extra time
HET Between extra time periods
AET After extra time
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Ryan Hubert Joshua Henriette 61'
66' in Dwaine Mederick, out Sah-eed Juan Victor
66' in Mario Matombe, out Andrianandrasana

Maminiaina Njakanirina
66' in Trevor Bristol, out Rio Come

in Dieter Constance, out Stenio Ernesta 68'
Veron Adel Thomas Rose 69'

in Shakil Dane Neil Constance, out Marcio
Carlos Ravelomanantsoa 82'

in Elton Achille Stephen Ernesta, out Adrian
Darren Luke Constance 82'

83' in Gressen Herve Louis, out Kim Chang-Tak-
Hue

in Jean-Yves Choisy, out Ryan Hubert Joshua
Henriette 87'

in Lorenzo Adrien Hoareau, out Warren Bibi 87'

2P

1XT

2XT

PENALTY SHOOT-OUT

ANSE REUNION FC MENS SENIOR

Kick # Player Outcome

—

TIGERS FC MENS SENIOR

Kick # Player Outcome

—

SIGNATURES

​​Referee​​ ​​Match commissioner​​ ​​Head coach (Home)​​ ​​Head coach (Away)​​
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